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TIME TABLE   2022                     ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE       (ODD SEMESTER) 

B.Sc Physical Science CS SEMESTER V 
PERIOD 1st 

    8:45 a.m. 
9:45 a.m. 

2nd 
   09:45 a.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

3rd 
   10:45 
a.m. 

11:45 a.m. 

4th 
   11:45 a.m. 

12:45 p.m. 

5th 
    1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6th 
    2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

7th 8th 

DAY     3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

   4:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

MON DE 
LN+Guest 

 Lab 

Phy Lab 
Elements of Modern Physics 

(AN) 
TUE PE (Section A) 

(SR) 
PE (Section A) 

(SR) 

  
DSE1: DS Lab 
PM(4) +  AP(4) 

WED 
  

DE 
LN 

DE 
LN 

PE (Section A) 
(SR) 

PE (Section A) 
(SR)) 

 

THU DE 
Guest 

DE 
Guest 

DSE1:DS  
PM 
Th 

DSE1:DS  
PM 
Th 

SEC3: APJ Lab (MK)/BIS ((AN+SP) 
  

TNFP (NG) TNFP Lab (NG)  

FRI DSE1:DS  
PM 
Th 

DSE1:DS  
PM 
Th 

  
APJ/TNFP/BIS 
MK/NG/SaK 

Th 

APJ/TNFP/BIS 
MK/NG/SaK 

Th 
  

SAT 
        

DS: Data Structures  APJ : Advanced Programming in Java  DE: Differential Equations  TNFP: Transportation Network flow problem   
PE: Elements of Modern Physics     BIS: Basic Instrumentation Skills 

 

PM: Dr Preeti Marwah    AP: Ms. Anu Preveen    MK: Mr. Mahesh Kumar    LN: Dr. LAXMI NARAIN  NG: Dr. 

NEETI GOEL  SR : Dr.Sanjeeta Rani   AN : Dr.Ambika Negi    SaK: Dr. Sanjay kumar 


