B.Sc Physical Science CS SEMESTER V

PERIOD	1st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7th	8th
DAY	8:45 a.m. □	09:45 a.m.□	10:45	11:45 a.m.□	1:00 p.m.□	2:00 p.m.□	3:00 p.m.□	4:00 p.m.□
DAI	9:45 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	a.m. \square	12:45 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
			11:45 a.m.				The state of the s	7 F
MON	DE				Phy Lab			
	LN+Guest				Elements of Modern Physics			
	Lab				(AN)			
TUE	PE (Section A)	PE (Section A)			DSE1: DS Lab			
	(SR)	(SR)			PM(4) + AP(4)			
	,	,			, , , ,			
WED			DE	DE	PE (Section A)	PE (Section A)		
			LN	LN	(SR)	(SR))		
TOTAL T	DE	DE			` ' '			
THU	DE	DE	DSE1:DS	DSE1:DS	SEC3: APJ Lab (MK)/BIS ((AN+SP)			
	Guest	Guest	PM	PM				
			Th	Th	TNFP (NG)	TNFP Lab (NG)		
FRI	DSE1:DS	DSE1:DS			APJ/TNFP/BIS	APJ/TNFP/BIS		
	PM	PM			MK/NG/SaK	MK/NG/SaK		
	Th	Th			Th	Th		
SAT								

DS: Data Structures APJ: Advanced Programming in Java DE: Differential Equations TNFP: Transportation Network flow problem PE: Elements of Modern Physics BIS: Basic Instrumentation Skills

PM: Dr Preeti Marwah AP: Ms. Anu Preveen MK: Mr. Mahesh Kumar LN: Dr. LAXMI NARAIN NG: Dr. NEETI GOEL SR: Dr. Sanjeeta Rani AN: Dr. Ambika Negi SaK: Dr. Sanjay kumar